P - SUPER-SCREED & NEW ECO-SCREED!

The flat surface is the top result. FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Machines that enable professionals to literally and figura-
tively — go any way they want. The SUPER-SCREED is light yet

Levelling without guiding rails.
Protected and integrated excentric element.

robust and very easy to handle - therefore, manoeuvringis - Adjustable handle with mounted throttle.

Foldable drive unit.

simple. The machines guarantee maximum reliability and
high productivity. Perfectly levelled, flat floors; regardless

SO b
HONDA
norm SAE J1349

AND PERFORMANCE

Transport box for 2 batteries and
a fast charger. Supplied with
one battery, second battery on
request as an option.

Code 400.00.10000 400.00.18000 400.00.36000 Code
Model

Model Drive unit & Blade Blade 1.8 m Blade 3,5m ; ode
Weight (kg)

Engine

Type of engine

Cylinder (cm?)

Engine power kW (hp)

At (rom)

Capacity of fuel tank (1)
Consumption of fuel (I/h)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Hand-arm vibration according fo ISO
5349 on fresh concrete (m/s?)

Guaranteed sound-power level, LWA
dB (A)

Sound pressure level

(at operator's ear) dB (A)

58 PACLITE

Equipment sy

400.00.10000

SUPER-SCREED
159
Honda GX35

Four stroke gasoline
air cooling
1 cylinder

358
12 (1,6)
7000
065
0.6
117
889

3.1
83

70

Perfectly chromed frame, easy to clean.
how small or big the surface is. - Two standards lengths 1,8 m and 3,6 m.
Platform compatible with ECO-VIB concrete vibrator.

400.00.11006ECO
ECO-SCREED*
15
Battery 70 min-5 A

PACLITE
Innovation

0,5
7000
117
889

3,1

83

70



