

SUPER-SCREED & NEW ECO-SCREED!

The flat surface is the top result.

Machines that enable professionals to literally and figuratively – go any way they want. The SUPER-SCREED is light yet robust and very easy to handle – therefore, manoeuvring is simple. The machines guarantee maximum reliability and high productivity. Perfectly levelled, flat floors; regardless how small or big the surface is.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Levelling without guiding rails.
- Protected and integrated excentric element.
- Adjustable handle with mounted throttle.
- Foldable drive unit.
- Perfectly chromed frame, easy to clean.
- Two standards lengths 1,8 m and 3,6 m.
- Platform compatible with ECO-VIB concrete vibrator.











Code	400.00.10000	400.00.18000	400.00.36000
Model	Drive unit & Blade	Blade 1,8 m	Blade 3,5 m



Code	400.00.10000	400.00.11006ECO
Model	SUPER-SCREED	ECO-SCREED*
Weight (kg)	15,5	15
Engine	Honda GX35	Battery 70 min - 5 A
Type of engine	Four stroke gasoline air cooling 1 cylinder	PACLITE Innovation
Cylinder (cm³)	35,8	-
Engine power kW (hp)	1,2 (1,6)	0,5
At (rpm)	7000	7000
Capacity of fuel tank (I)	0,65	-
Consumption of fuel (I/h)	0,6	-
Length (mm)	1117	1117
Width (mm)	889	889
Hand-arm vibration according to ISO 5349 on fresh concrete (m/s²)	3,1	3,1
Guaranteed sound-power level, LWA dB (A)	83	83
Sound pressure level (at operator's ear) dB (A)	70	70